
NCPA Lancashire. FOAL & YOUNGSTOCK SHOW RESULTS. 

03 November 2013. 

 

CLASS 1. Welsh Section A & B Yearlings 

1 714 Hoekhorst Esentia   Mrs Devenney.   

2 716 Withymead Pernod   D Brice. 

 

 

CLASS 2. Welsh Section C & D Yearlings 

1 737 Coedduon Wild Rose.  D Bennett  

2 725 Stepol What a Charmer.  E Greenhalgh. 

3 712 Warsmith Princess Charmer. V Tait. 

4 727 Dylasau California Dawn  J Smith. 

 

Class 3. . Mountain and Moorland Yearlings excl. Welsh 

1 716 Nipna Just Bowe.   Mrs Bland 

2 717 Lunesdale travelling man  Miss H Lightbrow. 

3 701 Black Watch    K Roabuck. 

 

Class 4. Part Bred Welsh & Part Bred Mountain and Moorland 

Yearling  

N/A. 

Class 5. SHP Yearlings not to exceed 153cms at maturity     
 N/A. 

 

Class 6. Colored / Appalossa Yearlings. 

1 730  Ella Enchanted   C Iddon. 

1 737 Supernova    D Bennett. 

 

 

Class 7, 8, 9, 10, 11. N/A 

 

 

Yearling Championship. 

Champion  714 Hoekhorst Esencia  Mrs Devenney 

Reserve 730 Ella Enchanted  C Iddon. 

 

 

Class 12. Welsh Section A&B 2/3 Years Old. 

1 702 Hengwys Cadi   L Hexam. 

2 744 Guywood Lowri   N Harrison. 

3 734 Horeb Glenda    M Hall. 

 



 

Class 13. Welsh Section C&D 2/3 Years old. 

1 748 Lynuck the Showman  L Scott. 

1 740 Dakmill Lowyn   M Wilkinson 

3 703 Brackens Welsh Model  N Thompson.  

 

 

 

Class 14. M&M 2/3 Year old exl Welsh. 

1 749 Carrock Torres   K Watson 

2 750 Stunstead Dolly   A Smith 

3 704 Galldo Orchid    K Tett 

4 708 Lowmill Little Italy   V Barton. 

 

 

Class 15. Part Bred Wels + Part bred M&M 2/3 Years old. 

1 713 Crimson Code of Conduct  E Howard 

2 747 Litton Dancing Diva   D Henning 

3 709 Murrah Hall Bindie   Mrs J Fisher 

4 712 Izzell Dark Secret   V Tait. 

 

 

Class 16. SHP 2/3 Year old nor exceeding 153cm at maturity. 

1 713 Crimson Code of Conduct  E Howard. 

 

 

Class 17. 

N/A. 

 

Class 18. Sports Horse 2/3 Years old. 

1 753 Bartello Swalstar   L Close. 

 

 

Class 19. Riding Pony 2/3 Year old not exceeding 148cm at maturity 

1 747 Litton Dancing Diva   D Henning. 

2 713 Crimson Code of Conduct  E Howard. 

3 712 Izzell Dark Secret   V Tait. 

 

 

Class 20. Show, Hack Riding Horse and Hunter 2/3 Year old. 

1 753 Bartello Swalstar   L Close 

2 709 Murrah Hall Bindie   Mrs J Fisher. 

 

 

Class 21. Anglo, pure & part bred Arab 2/3 year old. 

1 712 Crimson Code of Conduct  E Howard. 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 22. Lead rein and first ridden 2/3 year old not exc 122cm at maturity. 

1 702 Hengwys Cadi   L Hexham. 

2 744 Guywood Lowri   N Harrison. 

 

 

Supreme Championship.  

Champion. 748 Lynuk the Showman  L Scott. 

Reserve. 749 Carrock Torres  K Watson.  

 

 

Class 23. Brood mare and foal at foot any breed (only foal judged). 

1 724 Cover storys prince of pride. H Carter. 

 

 

 

Class 24 Riding Pony not exceeding 148cm at maturity. 

1 729 Strinesdale Genius   R McIvor. 

2 719 Marcosie Total Eclipse  M Bockley. 

3 720 Izzell Prince of Thieves  A Lowton 

 

  

Class 25 Show Hack, Riding Horse and Hunter. 

1 711 Caphall Claire.   Mrs J Sillitoe. 

2 733 Diamond Florentina.   A Tomlinson. 

 

 

Class 26 Anglo Pure and Part Bred Arab. 

1 729 Strinesdale Genius   R McIvor. 

2 719 Marcosie Total Eclipse  M Bockley. 

3 720 Izzell Prince of Thieves  A Lowton 

 

Class 27 

N/A 

 

Class 28 Welsh Section A&B. 

1 736 Reamshill Perfect Picture  H Cassells 

2 742 Pielview Penwyn   C Hayton 

3 715 Julmar Imperia   Mrs Devenney 

4 721 Clanmill Mikita   Mrs Grundy.  

 

 

Class 29. Welsh Section B&C. 

1 728 Cascob Lively lady   L Clibburn 

2 739 Hepste Lady Alisin   A Hibbert 

3  738 Stormbreaker    A Bennett 

4 735 Lulu     K Leech. 

 



 

Class 30 M&M excl Welsh. 

1 707 Vatersay of Whitefield  C Taylor. 

2 728 Clifford Pearl    L Clibburn. 

 

 

Class 31 Part bred Welsh & Part bred M&M. 

1 720 Izzell Prince of Thieves.  A Lowton. 

 

Class 32. 

N/A. 

 

 

Class 33 Colored, Spotted and Appaloosa. 

1 724  Cover storys prince of pride H Carter. 

 

 

Class 34 Sports Horse. 

1 724 Cover Storys Prince of Pride. H Carter. 

2 711 Capitall Claire    Mrs J Sillitoe.  

 

 

 

Foal Championship. 

Champion. 729 Strinesdale Genius.   R McIvor. 

Reserve. 707 Vatersay of Whitefield C Taylor.  

 

 

 

Class 35  

1 723 Latholm Jenny Wren   J Woods. 

2 741 Dolrhedyn Solo   J Earley. 

 

 

 

Class 36. 

1 722 Brackenbank Flash harry  C Wordley 

2 740 Oakmill Lawrence   M Wilkinson 

2 731 Grayson Dusk    S Lithgow 

4 726 Mirahs Pride    D Todd. 

 

 

Class 37. 

1 702 Hengwys Cadi   L Hexam. 

2 748 Lynuck the Showman  E Scott 

3 703 Brackens Welsh Model.  N Thompson. 

4 704 Galloon Orchid   K Tett. 

 

 



 

Class 38. 

1 717 Lunesdale Travelling Man  Miss H Lightbrow 

2 710  Wellbrow  Freddie   Z Marsden 

3 725 Stepol What a Charmer  E Greenhalgh. 

4 716 Nipna Just Bowe.   Mrs Bland. 

 

 

Championship. 

Champion 748 Lynuck the Showman E Scott. 

Reserve 702 Hengwys Cadi  L Hexam. 

 

 

Class 39. 

1 752 Criccieth Icon    E Moroney 

2 718 Priestwood Darwin   D Brice. 

3 755 Shilstone Rocks Snowy River S Acton. 

4 746 Stepley Samara   E Simmonds.  

  

 

Class 40. 

1 759 Fly the last flute   S Burton. 

2 767 Menai Celtic Warrior   H Hargreaves. 

3 754 Rhinns Point Domhnull Hendie L Rowlie 

4 762 Stockley Andante   A Litherland. 

 

 

 

Championship. 

Champion. 759 Fly the last flute  S Burton 

Reserve. 752 Criccieth Icon   E Moroney. 

 

 

Class 41. 

1 752 Criccieth Icon    E Moroney 

1 743 Weston Gold Lace   I Thomason. 

 

 

Class 42. 

1 763 Larnleighs Express   T Millward 

2 765 Creaga Cedaar   L Welch. 

3 768 Llanidan Respect   K Briggs 

 751 Lynuk the Moneymaker  E J Scott. 

 

 

Championship. 

Champion. 752 Criccieth Icon   E Moroney. 

Reserve. 765 Creaga Cedaar  L Welch. 

 



 

Class 43. 

N/A. 

 

Class 44. 

N/A. 

 

Class 45. 

1 743 Weston Gold Lace   I Thomason. 

2 769 Waxwing Dan Dare   A Parry. 

 

 

Championship. 

Champion. 743  Weston Gold Lace  I Thomason. 

Reserve 769 Waxwing Dan Dare  A Parry. 

 

 

Class 46. 

1 769 Waxwing Dan Dare   A Parry. 

2 746 Stepley Samara   E Simmonds. 

 

 

Class 47. 

1 731 Graysons Dusk   S Lithgow. 

2 762 Stockley Andante   A Litherland. 

 

 

Class 48. 

1 767 Menai Celtic Warrior   H Hargreaves. 

2 760 Garrabeg Dakota   L Gilden. 

3 755 Holyoak Angel Delight  S Acton. 

 

 

 

Championship 

Champion. 767 Menai Celtic Warrior. H Hargreaves. 

Reserve. 760 Garrabeg Dakota  L Gilden. 

 

 

SUPREME CHAMPION 759 Fly the last flute  S Burton. 

SUPREME RESERVE.  767 Menai Celtic Warrior. H Hargreaves. 

 

  

 

 


